
Turn At Then Ride Cumulative
Right Studebaker Road 0.1 0.1

Right E Wardlow Road 3.1 3.2

Left Moody Street 5.9 9.1

Right Rosecrans Avenue 4.7 13.8

Left N. Gilbert Street 2.4 16.2

Right W. Lambert Road 3.6 19.8

Left Brea Boulevard / Brea Canyon Road 11 30.8

Left Quick Mart @ Pathfinder Road Stop #1 30.8

Left Pathfinder Road 5 35.8

Left Fullerton Road 0.1 35.9

Right Fullerton Road 0.8 36.7

Right Turn right onto E Rd 2.2 38.9

Left Hacienda Road 0.3 39.2

Right West Road 2.9 42.1

Straight Continue on Santa Gertrudes Ave 0.2 42.3

Right Janine Drive 0.5 42.8

Left La Serna Drive 0.1 42.9

Right Whittier Boulevard 0.2 43.1

Left Colima Road 0.2 43.3

Right Leffingwell Road 1.3 44.6

Left Carmenita Road / Moody Street 7 51.6

Right Ball Road 3 54.6

Left N Studebaker Road 0.7 55.3

Left Library Parking Lot Entrance 0 55.3

Distances Rounded to the Nearest One Tenth of a Mile
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